VKP Pinneberg
DJM - Bohle 2006

mannl. Jugend A Mannschaften

1 JSG Hamburg 1 3010

2 JSG Berlin 1 2988 | -22 | -22

3 KFV Ostprignitz-Ruppin 2941 | 47 | -69

4 JSG Bremen 2929 | 12 | -81

5 JSG Hamburg 2 2918 | -11 -92

6 Prignitzer KV 2904 | -14 | -106
7 Parchimer KV 2902 | -2 | -108
8 JSG Berlin 11 2895 | -7 | -115
9 Hydraulik Ballenstedt 2893 | -2 | -117
10 SKV Cuxhaven 2846 | 47 | -164
11 JSG Kreis Segeberg 2824 | -22 | -186
12 JSG Berlin IIT 2822 | -2 | -188

Spielberechtigte Jahrgange 2006/2007

A - Jugend vom 1.7.88 - 30.6.92
B - Jugend vom 1.7.92 - 30.6.97




	Plazierung Brett

